DESTINE

THE FAMILY SALON

FEMALE



ABOUT US

We, Destine The Family Salon,

situated at Ghatkopar East, Mumbai,Maharashtra,
are backed by a strong hairstyling legacy, we offer head to
toe beauty and grooming services, coupled with expert
global products, all under one roof. Beautiful in function
and form, our treatments enriches your beauty with
superior quality. Our team of experts provide the best hair
care, make up, spa, mehendi, nail art, pedicure, manicure,
body and face care services. We believe that each person
has unique hair that requires personalised attention. Tell
us — is there anything worse than a bad hair day? Whether
you're getting married, heading to a party, or need to
pamper your hair, we're here for you. Come sit down in our
chair and tell us everything.



"‘Have a

cood hair
day”



Services
Hair Consulting

Stepcut
Stepcut with Layers
Advance Cut With Hairwash

Hair Wash
Above Shoulder
Below Shoulder
Below Waist

Eyebrow
Upper Lips

Upper Lips

Chin

Full Face

Under Arms

Side Locks Waxing

Full Hand
Under Arms
Full Legs
Full Body
Full Back

Member Rate

FREE

Women Haircut

750
1000
1250

350
450
550

100
50

Brazilian Waxing

150
150
1250
299
150

Rica Wax

450
100
750
2750
800

Non Member Rate

FREE

850
1150
1500

450
550
650

100
75

200
200
1500
349
199

500
150
850
2950
999



DESTINE

“Self care starts
with skin care “



Services
Skin Consulting

De Tan
Mineral

O3+ Whitening
Seaweed
Skeyndor

Oxy Bath
Glovita

Vita Lift

02C2

Charcoal
Vitamin C
Orange Facial
O3+ Whitening
O3+ Seaweed

Collagen Anti Ageing
Vitamin Power C

Oxe-Gen Facial
Power Retinol

Member Rate
FREE

Cleanup

1500
1750
2300
2300
3500

Facials

2000
2000
2500
2750
2750
2999
1800
3500
3500

Skeyndor Facials

4000
5500
6000
6000

Non Member Rate
FREE

1750
1900
2500
2400
3700

2200
2100
2700
3199
2999
3500
pA0(0[0
3700
3750

4500
6000
6400
6500



“lifc is too short to
have boring hair



Services

Spa Treatments

Oil Massage

Aroma Oil Massage
Hair Spa

Dandruff Treatment
Hair Fall Tretment

Keratin

Above Shoulder
Below Shoulder
Below Waist

Hair Botox
Above Shoulder
Below Shoulder
Below Waist

Nanoplastia
Above Shoulder
Below Shoulder
Below Waist

Smoothening
Above Shoulder
Below Shoulder
Below Waist

Member Rate

450
650
1200
1000
1000

Members Rate
2999
4999
5999

Members Rate
3499
4999
5999

Members Rate
4499
5999
6999

Member's Rate
3999
4999
5999

Non Member Rate

550
750
1450
1200
1200

Non Members Rate
3499
5499
6499

Non Members Rate
3999
5499
6499

Non Members Rate
4999
6499
7499

Non Members Rate
4499
5499
6499



Root Touch-up
Crown

Hair-Touchup(1 inch)

Global

Upto Shoulder
Below Shoulder
Upto Waist

Global Babylights
Upto Shoulder
Below Shoulder
Upto Waist

Balayage

Upto Shoulder
Below Shoulder
Upto Waist

Vivid Colour
Per Chunk

Per Highlights

Members Rate
799
1199

Members Rate
2999
3499
4499

Members Rate
2499
3499
4499

Members Rate
3999
4999
5999

Members Rate
750

350

Non Members Rate
899
1299

Non Members Rate
3499
3999
4999

Non Members Rate
2999
3999
4999

Non Members Rate
4499
5499
6499

Non Members Rate
850

400



“Nails make
cverything better ©



Manicure & Pedicure

Services Member Rate Non Member Rate
Spa Manicure 1000 1200
Spa Pedicure 1500 1600
Aroma Manicure 1600 1800
Aroma Pedicure 2200 2400
Serenite Dead Sea Mineral Hand & Foot Spa 3000 3500
Serenite Ultra Bright Manicure & Pedicure 3000 3500
Services Rate

Gel Manicures 799/-

Acrylic Nails 1599/-

Nail Extensions 1000/-

Nail Art 50/- Each Hand

Nail Repair 1000/-

Nail Designs 100/- Each Hand

Nail Polish Changes 200/-

Gel Extensions 1499/-

Gel Polish Application 599/-

Nail Filing 1299/-



Thank you for
visiting,Hope to
SCC yOu SOON.
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