

### FEMALE

#### **ABOUT US**

#### We, Destine The Family Salon,

situated at Ghatkopar East, Mumbai,Maharashtra, are backed by a strong hairstyling legacy, we offer head to toe beauty and grooming services, coupled with expert global products, all under one roof. Beautiful in function and form, our treatments enriches your beauty with superior quality. Our team of experts provide the best hair care, make up, spa, mehendi, nail art, pedicure, manicure, body and face care services. We believe that each person has unique hair that requires personalised attention. Tell us – is there anything worse than a bad hair day? Whether you're getting married, heading to a party, or need to pamper your hair, we're here for you. Come sit down in our c h a i r a n d t e I I us e v e r y t h i n g.



# "Have a good hair day"



Services Hair Consulting	Member Rate FREE	Non Member Rate FREE
	Women Haircut	
Stepcut	750	850
Stepcut with Layers	1000	1150
Advance Cut With Hairwash	1250	1500
Hair Wash		
Above Shoulder	350	450
Below Shoulder	450	550
Below Waist	550	650
Eyebrow	100	100
Upper Lips	50	75
	Brazilian Waxing	
Upper Lips	150	200
Chin	150	200
Full Face	1250	1500
Under Arms	299	349
Side Locks Waxing	150	199
	Rica Wax	
Full Hand	450	500
Under Arms	100	150
Full Legs	750	850
Full Body	2750	2950
Full Back	800	999



### "Self care starts with skin care"



Services Skin Consulting	Member Rate FREE	Non Member Rate FREE
	Cleanup	
De Tan	1500	1750
Mineral	1750	1900
O3+ Whitening	2300	2500
Seaweed	2300	2400
Skeyndor	3500	3700
	Facials	
Oxy Bath	2000	2200
Glovita	2000	2100
Vita Lift	2500	2700
02C2	2750	3199
Charcoal	2750	2999
Vitamin C	2999	3500
Orange Facial	1800	2000
O3+ Whitening	3500	3700
O3+ Seaweed	3500	3750
	Skeyndor Facials	
Collagen Anti Ageing	4000	4500
Vitamin Power C	5500	6000
Oxe-Gen Facial	6000	6400
Power Retinol	6000	6500



## "Life is too short to have boring hair "



Member Rate	Non Member Rate
450	550
650	750
1200	1450
1000	1200
1000	1200
Members Rate	Non Members Rate
2999	3499
4999	5499
5999	6499
Members Rate	Non Members Rate
3499	3999
4999	5499
5999	6499
Members Rate	Non Members Rate
4499	4999
5999	6499
6999	7499
Member's Rate	Non Members Rate
3999	4499
4999	5499
5999	6499
	450 650 1200 1000 1000 Members Rate 2999 4999 5999 Members Rate 3499 5999 5999 5999 5999 5999 5999 5999



Root Touch-up	Members Rate	Non Members Rate
Crown	799	899
Hair-Touchup(1 inch)	1199	1299
Global	Members Rate	Non Members Rate
Upto Shoulder	2999	3499
Below Shoulder	3499	3999
Upto Waist	4499	4999
Global Babylights	Members Rate	Non Members Rate
Upto Shoulder	2499	2999
Below Shoulder	3499	3999
Upto Waist	4499	4999
Balayage	Members Rate	Non Members Rate
Upto Shoulder	3999	4499
Below Shoulder	4999	5499
Upto Waist	5999	6499
Vivid Colour	Members Rate	Non Members Rate
Per Chunk	750	850
Per Highlights	350	400



## "Nails make everything better "



#### Manicure & Pedicure

Services	Member Rate	Non Member Rate
Spa Manicure	1000	1200
Spa Pedicure	1500	1600
Aroma Manicure	1600	1800
Aroma Pedicure	2200	2400
Serenite Dead Sea Mineral Hand & Foot Spa	3000	3500
Serenite Ultra Bright Manicure & Pedicure	3000	3500
Services	Rate	
Gel Manicures	799/-	
Acrylic Nails	1599/-	
Nail Extensions	1000/-	
Nail Art	50/- Each Hand	
Nail Repair	1000/-	
Nail Designs	100/- Each Hand	
Nail Polish Changes	200/-	
Gel Extensions	1499/-	
Gel Polish Application	599/-	
Nail Filing	1299/-	



# Thank you for visiting,Hope to see you soon.